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Mechanical Pencil "Technoline 700" 0.5mm, 1/1

Bar code: 3871284051074
Item number: TTS 405107

* smooth & elegant barrel
* plastic body with soft grip
* lead: 0.5mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTS 405107

3871284051074

Mechanical Pencil "Technoline 700" 0.5mm, 1/1
Mechanical Pencils & Lead Reffils

Spirit

Black

pcs

14 cm
1.3cm
1cm

0.008 kg

12
240
960
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